
Route Effective from 25/01/2024 
 

 

2024 TIMTEABLE 

MAZENOD M5 (AM) 
 

Pickup 
Time  

Stop Details  Suburb  Google Maps Link 

    
6:59 Greaves Rd inside Zagame's 

Berwick Springs Hotel Carpark 
Berwick 
Springs 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/gfRcwRYD52C
K5e1P8 

7:07 Bus Stop on Mansfield St opp. Van 
Der Haar Ave (1st Entrance) 

Berwick https://maps.app.goo.gl/KgVW3UaEnti
mosiRA 

7:08 Bus Stop near Argyle Way on 
Parkhill Dr opp. Kindergarten 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/ysyeraKfznKb
HtjP8 

7:12 Bus Stop outside Parkhill Plaza on 
Ernst Wanke Rd 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/tjnsuhjr7mBV
ggdr7 

7:13 Bus Stop opp. Jerilderie Dr on 
Ernst Wanke Rd 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/De4JKvggjvHU
99Dk7 

7:16 Bus Stop before Fox Rd (BUPA 
Centre) on Narre Warren North 
Rd 

Narre Warren 
North 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/DXhsfiEQ1t3a
BvDG7 

7:21 Pax Stop on Main St opp. Marcos 
IGA Supermarket Narre Warren 
Nth 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/mLhhp4samkr
JQETJA 

7:37 Bus Stop Rosewood Bvd after 
Windsor Dr Roundabout in 
Carrington Estate 

Lysterfield https://maps.app.goo.gl/ZcaXhtyP63R
USzDo6 

7:44 Pax Stop Palmerston Rd just 
before Napoleon Rd 

Rowville https://maps.app.goo.gl/njKoBpc1wS4
87JdL9 

7:45 Pax Stop Karoo Rd opp. Bonaparte 
Pl 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/bTefpXrdc2va
MXGG6 

7:47 Pax Stop Karro Rd at Karoo P/S  https://maps.app.goo.gl/zUQR8tT5iipL
BWc36 

7:50 Bus Stop opp Rowville Lakes S/C 
on St Lawrance Way 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/ExtsmeWAJ87
oEKsK9 

7:52 Bus Stop on Dandelion Dr after 
Jamieson Ave 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/mgbHh665C4
a1V1eA8 

7:56 Pax Stop on Clauscen Dr opposite 
Liberty Ave (after Yvette Dr) 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/JT3so2tnUDU
FmKrf8 

7:58 Pax Stop at #53 Clauscen Dr 
before Jackie Cl Roundabout 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/wTFrXz7b2pb
wsTcL7 

8:02 Pax Stop Gearon Ave opp. Lucy 
Hill Rise 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/dfPejaA2L6m
PEZ7Z6 

8:04 Bus Stop opp. Wellington Village 
S/C on Braeburn Pde near W'ton 
Rd 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/VmfcgtoJFYW
FARBx8 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/gfRcwRYD52CK5e1P8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/gfRcwRYD52CK5e1P8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/KgVW3UaEntimosiRA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/KgVW3UaEntimosiRA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ysyeraKfznKbHtjP8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ysyeraKfznKbHtjP8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/tjnsuhjr7mBVggdr7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/tjnsuhjr7mBVggdr7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/De4JKvggjvHU99Dk7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/De4JKvggjvHU99Dk7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/DXhsfiEQ1t3aBvDG7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/DXhsfiEQ1t3aBvDG7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/mLhhp4samkrJQETJA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/mLhhp4samkrJQETJA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ZcaXhtyP63RUSzDo6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ZcaXhtyP63RUSzDo6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/njKoBpc1wS487JdL9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/njKoBpc1wS487JdL9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/bTefpXrdc2vaMXGG6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/bTefpXrdc2vaMXGG6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/zUQR8tT5iipLBWc36
https://maps.app.goo.gl/zUQR8tT5iipLBWc36
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ExtsmeWAJ87oEKsK9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ExtsmeWAJ87oEKsK9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/mgbHh665C4a1V1eA8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/mgbHh665C4a1V1eA8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/JT3so2tnUDUFmKrf8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/JT3so2tnUDUFmKrf8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/wTFrXz7b2pbwsTcL7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/wTFrXz7b2pbwsTcL7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/dfPejaA2L6mPEZ7Z6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/dfPejaA2L6mPEZ7Z6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/VmfcgtoJFYWFARBx8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/VmfcgtoJFYWFARBx8


Route Effective from 25/01/2024 
 

8:06 Bus Stop on Bernard Hamilton 
Way at Milkbar 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/Q6WBNgdN5
5vTADVb6 

8:08 Pax Stop on Turramurra Dr before 
Paratea Dr (2nd Roundabout) 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/MJvcdNrFp5tJ
cBKN8 

8:09 Bus Stop on Wellington Rd / Stud 
Rd Intersection 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/uGCMRjp1gKx
NB5536 

8:25 Arrive Mazenod College Mulgrave https://maps.app.goo.gl/hnYnwYKqM2
ftjbyv6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/Q6WBNgdN55vTADVb6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Q6WBNgdN55vTADVb6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/MJvcdNrFp5tJcBKN8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/MJvcdNrFp5tJcBKN8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/uGCMRjp1gKxNB5536
https://maps.app.goo.gl/uGCMRjp1gKxNB5536
https://maps.app.goo.gl/hnYnwYKqM2ftjbyv6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/hnYnwYKqM2ftjbyv6


Route Effective from 25/01/2024 
 

 

2024 TIMETABLE 

MAZENOD M5 (PM) 

Pickup 
Time  

Stop Details  Suburb  Google Maps Link 

    
15:25 
(14:45 

Monday) 

Depart Mazenod College  Mulgrave https://maps.app.goo.gl/QTGoovj
71gwCkVY8A 

 
Bus Stop on Bergins Rd before 
Buckingham Dr 

Rowville https://maps.app.goo.gl/Vde66i1a
yNgoC1EG8  

Pax Stop on Liberty Ave opp Shearer Dr  https://maps.app.goo.gl/69Adv
w9KteL6bNHeA  

Bus Stop on Liberty Ave opp Shops just 
after Roundabout 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/fLKdxE
LoKapL1F6i6  

Pax Stop on Liberty Ave after Saltbush Ct 
(before Virgilia Ct) 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/CGGr5
RQ8bAmovmny5  

Pax Stop #53 Clauscen Dr before Jackie 
Cl Roundabout 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/4NKkv
neuQdNsFQbYA  

Pax Stop on Gearon Ave opp Lucy Hill 
Rise 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/ZC7bV
xrQdCfmehuP9  

Bus Stop opp. Wellington Village S/C on 
Braeburn Pde near W'ton Rd 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/Vmfcg
toJFYWFARBx8  

Pax Stop on Taylors Ln at Bernard 
Hamilton Way Milkbar 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/oNHB
QoAqyeNr8uCb8 

 Bus Stop Eildon Pde near Taylors Ln  https://maps.app.goo.gl/w1Wn
4yv5jMpMZv6r5 

 Pax Stop Eildon Pde Milk Bar near 
Dandelion Dr  

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/q3UsQ
11BZdFo968b9 

 Bus Stop Dandelion Dr at Jamieson Ave   https://maps.app.goo.gl/gW7n
C4ehnFzewwm37  

Bus Stop on St Lawrance Way at Rowville 
Lakes S/C 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/uCyk
M3rgjmVS6Ryu8  

Pax Stop outside Karoo PS before 
pedestrian crossing 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/um57a
pEVAZtCqAQNA 

 Pax Stop on Karoo Rd at Bonaparte Pl  https://maps.app.goo.gl/bTefp
Xrdc2vaMXGG6  

Pax Stop on Palmerston Rd near 
Marmont Pl 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/sVUdp
PnV8d2g8Gr1A  

Bus Stop Rosewood Bvd after Windsor 
Dr Roundabout in Carrington Estate 

Lysterfield https://maps.app.goo.gl/ZcaXht
yP63RUSzDo6  

Pax Stop on Main St at Marcos IGA 
Supermarket 

Narre 
Warren 
North 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/n8MW
M7XwhYCE6BFS7 

 
Bus Stop on Narre Warren North Rd 
before Brundrett Rd 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/U2Qe
h52Ub3huqGYP7 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/QTGoovj71gwCkVY8A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/QTGoovj71gwCkVY8A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Vde66i1ayNgoC1EG8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Vde66i1ayNgoC1EG8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/69Advw9KteL6bNHeA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/69Advw9KteL6bNHeA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/fLKdxELoKapL1F6i6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/fLKdxELoKapL1F6i6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/CGGr5RQ8bAmovmny5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/CGGr5RQ8bAmovmny5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/4NKkvneuQdNsFQbYA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/4NKkvneuQdNsFQbYA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ZC7bVxrQdCfmehuP9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ZC7bVxrQdCfmehuP9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/VmfcgtoJFYWFARBx8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/VmfcgtoJFYWFARBx8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/oNHBQoAqyeNr8uCb8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/oNHBQoAqyeNr8uCb8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/w1Wn4yv5jMpMZv6r5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/w1Wn4yv5jMpMZv6r5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/q3UsQ11BZdFo968b9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/q3UsQ11BZdFo968b9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/gW7nC4ehnFzewwm37
https://maps.app.goo.gl/gW7nC4ehnFzewwm37
https://maps.app.goo.gl/uCykM3rgjmVS6Ryu8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/uCykM3rgjmVS6Ryu8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/um57apEVAZtCqAQNA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/um57apEVAZtCqAQNA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/bTefpXrdc2vaMXGG6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/bTefpXrdc2vaMXGG6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/sVUdpPnV8d2g8Gr1A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/sVUdpPnV8d2g8Gr1A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ZcaXhtyP63RUSzDo6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ZcaXhtyP63RUSzDo6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/n8MWM7XwhYCE6BFS7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/n8MWM7XwhYCE6BFS7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/U2Qeh52Ub3huqGYP7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/U2Qeh52Ub3huqGYP7


Route Effective from 25/01/2024 
 

 
Bus Stop on Narre Warren North Rd 
before Ernst Wanke Rd Intersection 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/13mN
Ykm38RjT3BAg8  

Bus Stop on Ernst Wanke Rd after 
Montbrae Cct 

Berwick https://maps.app.goo.gl/eFdm6
iMCB7WRfkTp8  

Bus Stop on Ernst Wanke Rd after 
Jerilderie Dr 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/8coaB
PxmwJU1oWES7 

 Bus Stop on Ernst Wanke Rd opp. 
Parkhill Plaza S/C 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/9WK2
VESfEMg4jbNN6  

Bus Stop on Parkhill Dr after Avebury Dr 
(Early Learning Centre) 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/s9VHD
iC8AVvghNTg9  

Pax Stop at #20 Van Der Haar Ave  https://maps.app.goo.gl/DmxyL
YvSFu6rAT978  

Bus Stop on Greaves Rd at Zagame's 
Berwick Springs Hotel 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/hHxv9
XjRqrChSXvh9 

 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/13mNYkm38RjT3BAg8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/13mNYkm38RjT3BAg8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/eFdm6iMCB7WRfkTp8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/eFdm6iMCB7WRfkTp8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/8coaBPxmwJU1oWES7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/8coaBPxmwJU1oWES7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/9WK2VESfEMg4jbNN6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/9WK2VESfEMg4jbNN6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/s9VHDiC8AVvghNTg9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/s9VHDiC8AVvghNTg9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/DmxyLYvSFu6rAT978
https://maps.app.goo.gl/DmxyLYvSFu6rAT978
https://maps.app.goo.gl/hHxv9XjRqrChSXvh9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/hHxv9XjRqrChSXvh9

